

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

**CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT**

**REGION:** REGION III  
**PROVINCE:** BULACAN  
**CITY/MUNICIPALITY:** -

**CALENDAR YEAR:** 2024  
**QUARTER:** 1

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
no bidding conducted as of the period.									

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CARINA SP. ESPIRITU  
BAC Secretariat Head

ANTONIA V. CONSTANTINO  
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

**GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT**

**REGION:** REGION III

**PROVINCE:** BULACAN

**CITY/MUNICIPALITY:** -

**CALENDAR YEAR:** 2024

**QUARTER:** 1

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
GOODS-021324-023	VARIOUS SPORTS EQUIPMENT FOR 2024 PROVINCIAL ATHLETIC MEET	1,551,610.00	A.L MUSIC STORE AND SPORTS SHOP	Guiguinto, Bulacan	1,551,179.50	February 13, 2024
GOODS-021324-024	PROCUREMENT FOR THE PROVISION OF PEST CONTROL TREATMENT TO 76 PUBLIC ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOLS	24,791,227.00	GEPESTCON CO.	23-I Sct. Ybardolaza cor. Sct, Fuentebella Brgy. Sacred Heart, Quezon City	24,759,845.70	February 13, 2024
GOODS-031924-025	VARIOUS SPORTING GOODS FOR DONATION	12,707,730.00	A.L MUSIC STORE AND SPORTS SHOP	Guiguinto, Bulacan	12,700,817.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-026	VARIOUS MATERIAL AID FOR DISTRIBUTION TO DIFFERENT BARANGAY	12,573,045.00	LUCIA CALIXTRO ENTERPRISES	San. Roque, Paombong, Bulacan	12,508,806.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-027	VARIOUS POSTER CALENDAR AND SUPPLIES FOR VGO	3,779,250.00	MEGA WEALTH GENERAL MERCHANDISE	B6 L6 Phase F Francisco Homes Narra SJDM Bul, San Jose del Monte City, Bulacan	3,729,025.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-028	60,000 PCS GOLD MEDALS 2" FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD WITH LACE (CUSTOMIZE DESIGN)	10,320,000.00	A.L MUSIC STORE AND SPORTS SHOP	Guiguinto, Bulacan	10,290,000.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-029	VARIOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR VGO AND BM'S OFFICES	7,369,496.50	MVDC TRADING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	0089 Malusak, Sta. Ana, Bulakan, Bulacan	7,331,281.50	March 19, 2024

GOODS-031924-030	6 UNITS AMBULANCE FOR PGB USE	15,000,000.00	INTERWORLD ENTERPRISES	2827 Cabrera St, 119 Zone 14, Pasay, 1320, Metro Manila	14,998,998.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-031	2 UNITS AMBULANCE FOR PGB USE	2,000,000.00	TOYOTA MARILAO BULACAN INC	Abangan Sur, Marilao, Bulacan	1,998,000.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-032	DIALYSIS SUPPLIES FOR BULACAN MEDICAL CENTER	5,445,000.00	FLORICE MEDICINES AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES	Sta. Maria, Bulacan	5,442,700.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-033	SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF VARIOUS AIRCONDITIONING UNITS IN VARIOUS PGB OFFICES	6,585,887.30	ENJINIA CONSTRUCTION WORKS INC	Brgy Don Basco, Parañaque City	6,584,880.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-034	VARIOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR BMC AND GSO	2,869,275.00	MPR TRADING	Sto. Niño, Plaridel, Bulacan	2,865,386.70	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-035	VARIOUS SPORTING UNIFORMS FOR 2024 CLRAA MEET	5,581,200.00	MPR TRADING	Sto. Niño, Plaridel, Bulacan	5,578,003.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-036	MEALS FOR INTENSIVE TRAINING FOR CLRAA MEET 2024 AND 2024 CLRAA PROPER	12,174,500.00	ORANTES CATERING SERVICES	Malolos City, Bulacan	10,488,800.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-037	LEARNING RESOURCE MATERIALS IN MATHEMATICS FOR GRADE 1	25,789,500.00	REX BOOKSTORE INC	84. P Florentino St. Sta. Mesa Heights, Quezon City	25,170,000.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-038	LEARNING RESOURCE MATERIALS IN MATHEMATICS FOR GRADE 2	26,571,000.00	ST. BERNADETTE PUBLISHING HOUSE CORPORATION	1373 E Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Metro Manila	26,520,000.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-039	LEARNING RESOURCE MATERIALS IN MATHEMATICS FOR GRADE 3	26,180,250.00	ST. BERNADETTE PUBLISHING HOUSE CORPORATION	1373 E Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Metro Manila	26,130,000.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-040	STORYBOOKS FOR YOUNG LEARNERS	4,989,600.00	HERITAGE PRINTING PRESS	Marilao, Bulacan	4,988,900.00	March 19, 2024

GOODS-031924-041	ELIBRARY SYSTEM TO CARTER TO THE DIVERSE NEEDS OF THE LEARNERS AND TEACHERS OF SDO BULACAN	4,999,000.00	HERITAGE PRINTING PRESS	Marilao, Bulacan	4,998,000.00	March 19, 2024
GOODS-031924-042	VARIOUS DRUGS AND MEDICINES FOR BULACAN MEDICAL CENTER	15,416,416.00	SANVEN MEDICAL ENTERPRISE INC	Malpitic, BLK. 22 Lot 10, Nevada St. Suburbia North Phase 2, San Fernando, Pampanga	15,413,276.94	March 19, 2024

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CARINA SP. ESPIRITU  
BAC Secretariat Head

ANTONIA V. CONSTANTINO  
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

**CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT**

**REGION:** REGION III

**CALENDAR YEAR:** 2024

**PROVINCE:** BULACAN

**QUARTER:** 1

**CITY/MUNICIPALITY:** -

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
no bidding conducted as of the period.									

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CARINA SP. ESPIRITU  
BAC Secretariat Head

ANTONIA V. CONSTANTINO  
BAC Chairperson